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F&V parking (based on full week) Excl. GST Incl. GST  

Reserved Covered - semi trailer $1,163.08 $1,279.39 per quarter 

Reserved Covered - rigid truck $834.74 $918.21 per quarter 

Reserved Covered - car/van $616.21 $677.83 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - semi trailer $779.32 $857.25 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck $559.19 $615.11 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - car/van $412.91 $454.20 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - semi trailer $389.51 $428.48 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck $279.52 $307.47 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - car/van $247.68 $272.45 per quarter 

 

Flower grower parking (based on full week) Excl. GST Incl. GST  

Reserved Covered - rigid truck $409.90 $450.89 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck 372.69 $409.96 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - car/van 330.16 $363.18 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck $279.52 $307.47 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - car/van $247.68 $272.45 per quarter 

 

Flower buyer parking (based on 3 days) Excl. GST Incl. GST  

Reserved Covered - rigid truck $204.96 $225.45 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck $186.28 $204.91 per quarter 

Reserved Uncovered - car/van $165.11 $181.62 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck $139.76 $153.73 per quarter 

Unreserved Uncovered - car/van $123.82 $136.20 per quarter 

 

Other parking Excl. GST Incl. GST  

Reserved - B-double $1,919.20 $2111.15 per quarter 

Forklift/Buggy Parking $471.91 $519.10 per quarter 

Forklift/Buggy Parking with Electric Charging $667.49 $734.24 per quarter 

Casual (inside market) - rigid truck $44.55 $49.00 per day 

Casual (inside market) - car/van $26.32 $28.95 per day 

Casual (Admin Bldg car park) - car/van FREE FREE 1st 90 mins 

Casual (Admin Bldg car park) - car/van $11.82 $13.00 per day 

24 hour truck parking $1,804.90 $1,985.39 per quarter 
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Casual Fruit and Vegetable and Flower Stands Excl. GST Incl. GST  

Casual Standholder Registration Fee $106.28 $116.91 per annum 

Casual Stand $74.33 $81.76 per day 

Casual Flower Stand one week before a major industry 
day 

$185.86 $204.45 per day 

 

 

Power (based on full week) Excl. GST Incl. GST  

F&V Stands with Power Reels $342.12 $376.34 per quarter 

Flower Stands with Power Reels $171.06 $188.17 per quarter 

Flower Stands with Power Points $171.06 $188.17 per quarter 

 

Other Excl. GST Incl. GST  

Access Card - Initial purchase (non-refundable) $30.00 $33.00 one-off 

Access Card - Replacement  $30.00 $33.00 one-off 

Annual Access Card Fee - 2024 renewal (non-refundable) $30.00 $33.00 per annum 

Access Card - Existing card holder ‘A Better Choice’  
Marketing fee annual fee (non-refundable) 

$40.00 $44.00 per annum 

Market Fresh Schools Program - up to 120 students $209.09 $230.00 per session 

Market Fresh Schools Program - up to 120 students &  
subsequent booking 

$172.73 $190.00 per session 

Produce Delivery Fee - Renewal $110.50 $121.54 per annum 

Breach Notice Fee $468.18 $515.00 As Applicable 

New Stand Sign $184.32 $202.75 one-off 

Forklift/Buggy Registration Fee - Renewal/Transfer $18.18 $20.00 per annum 

Forklift/Buggy Registration Fee - Initial Registration $159.37 $175.30 initial cost 

Unloaders Licence Fee $1,678.70 1,846.57 per quarter 

Tribunal Deposit Fee - $1,100.00 one-off 

Annual Waste Cleaning $5984.00 $6582.40 per annum 

Legal Processing Fee $800.00 $880.00 Per application 

Sublease Application Fee $600.00 $660.00 Per application 

Lease Assignment Application Fee $800.00 $880.00 Per Application 

License Assignment Application Fee $600.00 $660.00 Per Application 

License Change Fee  $150.00  $165.00 As Applicable 

License Processing Fee  $550.00  $605.00 As Applicable 
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